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Clt Dos. Name Category Temps Écart

  D1  

1 1 Evy CHERIX D1 44.04

2 3 Elise LARSEN D1 55.40 11.36

3 2 Lilou LULLIN D1 1:03.15 19.11

  H1  

1 13 Martin FRAGNIERE H1 42.38

2 11 Nils WITZIG H1 42.39 0.01

3 10 Maël MOLTENI H1 44.28 1.90

4 9 Valentin NEYROUD H1 44.30 1.92

5 14 Esteban LECOULTRE H1 47.86 5.48

6 12 Sacha WASER H1 55.19 12.81

  D2  

1 19 Alice LAMBERT D2 53.42

2 21 Méloé WASER D2 1:00.97 7.55

3 23 Andrea CURRAT D2 2:17.88 1:24.46

DISQ - Disqualifiés

20 Amélie LECOULTRE D2

22 Juliette DÉSILETS D2

  H2  

1 27 Célien LARSEN H2 48.13

DNF - Abandons

28 Emile DÉSILETS H2

  D3  

1 35 Christelle PAVILLARD D3 35.80

2 34 Isabelle BUESSER-WASER D3 47.76 11.96

3 32 Angélique NEYROUD D3 50.74 14.94

4 36 Olivia DENERVAUD-AYER D3 51.79 15.99

5 33 Aline FAVRE D3 1:00.01 24.21

  H3  

1 42 Éric MOSIMANN H3 43.49

2 41 Louis-Michel DEVAUD H3 48.40 4.91
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DNS – Absents au départ

43 René GOEDKOOP H3

  D4  

1 48 Nathalie RÜFENACHT D4 41.06

DNF - Abandons

49 Jessica GUISOLAN D4

  H4  

1 54 Benoît GRANGE H4 35.73

2 60 Claude MAILLARD H4 38.64 2.91

3 58 Bernard DUBOIS H4 40.01 4.28

4 55 Philippe DELACRÉTAZ H4 41.96 6.23

5 62 Martial LAMBERT H4 42.40 6.67

6 56 Thierry DEWARRAT H4 47.19 11.46

7 63 Noel DUCREST H4 48.58 12.85

8 61 Marc LEVRAT H4 50.50 14.77

DNS – Absents au départ

57 Yvan LOVO H4

DNF - Abandons

59 Yves CURRAT H4

  D5  

1 70 Léane CHERIX D5 41.30

2 71 Yifei (Sophie) XIAO D5 48.18 6.88

  H5  

1 79 David DEVAUD H5 39.68

2 78 Sébastien LIARDON H5 42.03 2.35

3 83 Xavier DÉSILETS H5 42.42 2.74

4 85 Jonathan WASER H5 42.45 2.77

5 76 Sven H5 43.38 3.70

6 87 Josselin LECOULTRE H5 46.38 6.70

7 88 Damien FAVRE H5 46.43 6.75

8 86 Marc FRAGNIERE H5 51.25 11.57

DNS – Absents au départ

80 Xavier EGGERTSWYLER H5
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81 Jean-Philippe DE POLO H5

84 Laurent NIQUILLE H5

DISQ - Disqualifiés

77 Cédric LULLIN H5

82 Marco MOLTENI H5

  D6  

1 98 Ana GILLER D6 36.08

2 92 Mathilde GRANGE-DEVILLERS D6 37.75 1.67

3 93 Cléa BRAILLARD D6 38.82 2.74

4 94 Chiara DEWARRAT D6 39.11 3.03

5 96 Manon NEYROUD D6 41.53 5.45

6 97 Romane GRANGE-DEVILLERS D6 42.14 6.06

7 102 Mélyssa FAVRE D6 48.03 11.95

8 95 Mila ROSSIER D6 53.02 16.94

9 100 Eloïse SÉGUY D6 58.65 22.57

10 103 Luisa RODRIGUES D6 59.35 23.27

DNS – Absents au départ

99 Candide ? LULLIN D6

DISQ - Disqualifiés

101 Julia LARSEN D6

  H6  

1 111 Olan BAVAUD H6 35.31

2 109 Bruno MAILLARD H6 35.72 0.41

3 107 Antoine LEVRAT H6 50.64 15.33

DNS – Absents au départ

108 Paul BOVIER H6

110 Robin PINARD H6

DNF - Abandons

112 Patrice CURRAT H6

  H7  

1 119 Valentin LIARDON H7 41.48

2 118 Thomas DEWARRAT H7 46.29 4.81

DISQ - Disqualifiés

120 Timon AUBRY H7
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  H8  

1 130 Marco MAILLARD H8 36.29

2 123 Elie FRAGNIERE H8 38.51 2.22

3 127 Jérémy FAVRE H8 39.50 3.21

4 126 Sam ROSSIER H8 40.84 4.55

5 132 Loïc MOLTENI H8 42.05 5.76

6 124 Ylan BOSSET H8 43.95 7.66

7 122 Timo ROSSIER H8 46.19 9.90

8 128 Gabriel SANTOS OLIVEIRA H8 49.18 12.89

9 150 OBRIS Léopold H8 1:12.66 36.37

DNS – Absents au départ

131 Théo EGGERTSWYLER H8

133 Candide LULLIN H8

DNF - Abandons

125 Alexis FRAGNIERE H8

129 Nolann RODRIGUES H8

  SD  

1 139 Julie LEVRAT SD 53.86

2 140 Marie WITZIG SD 1:28.34 34.48
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  D1  

1 2 Lilou LULLIN D1 1:03.15 42.23 42.23

2 1 Evy CHERIX D1 44.04 44.65 44.04 1.81

3 3 Elise LARSEN D1 55.40 55.16 55.16 12.93

  H1  

1 11 Nils WITZIG H1 42.39 41.88 41.88

2 13 Martin FRAGNIERE H1 42.38 45.05 42.38 0.50

3 10 Maël MOLTENI H1 44.28 45.59 44.28 2.40

4 9 Valentin NEYROUD H1 44.30 45.45 44.30 2.42

5 14 Esteban LECOULTRE H1 47.86 49.08 47.86 5.98

6 12 Sacha WASER H1 55.19 53.74 53.74 11.86

  D2  

1 19 Alice LAMBERT D2 53.42 DNF 53.42

2 21 Méloé WASER D2 1:00.97 1:04.17 1:00.97 7.55

3 20 Amélie LECOULTRE D2 DISQ 1:14.62 1:14.62 21.20

4 23 Andrea CURRAT D2 2:17.88 2:16.31 2:16.31 1:22.89

22 Juliette DÉSILETS D2 DISQ DISQ

  H2  

1 27 Célien LARSEN H2 48.13 51.02 48.13

2 28 Emile DÉSILETS H2 DNF 1:01.46 1:01.46 13.33

  D3  

1 35 Christelle PAVILLARD D3 35.80 36.07 35.80

2 34 Isabelle BUESSER-WASER D3 47.76 47.63 47.63 11.83

3 32 Angélique NEYROUD D3 50.74 52.65 50.74 14.94

4 36 Olivia DENERVAUD-AYER D3 51.79 51.77 51.77 15.97

5 33 Aline FAVRE D3 1:00.01 1:00.24 1:00.01 24.21

  H3  

1 42 Éric MOSIMANN H3 43.49 44.31 43.49

2 41 Louis-Michel DEVAUD H3 48.40 47.19 47.19 3.70

43 René GOEDKOOP H3 DNS DNS
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  D4  

1 48 Nathalie RÜFENACHT D4 41.06 41.00 41.00

49 Jessica GUISOLAN D4 DNF DNS

  H4  

1 54 Benoît GRANGE H4 35.73 37.16 35.73

2 60 Claude MAILLARD H4 38.64 39.47 38.64 2.91

3 58 Bernard DUBOIS H4 40.01 40.44 40.01 4.28

4 55 Philippe DELACRÉTAZ H4 41.96 42.16 41.96 6.23

5 62 Martial LAMBERT H4 42.40 42.46 42.40 6.67

6 59 Yves CURRAT H4 DNF 46.96 46.96 11.23

7 56 Thierry DEWARRAT H4 47.19 47.94 47.19 11.46

8 63 Noel DUCREST H4 48.58 48.84 48.58 12.85

9 61 Marc LEVRAT H4 50.50 52.52 50.50 14.77

57 Yvan LOVO H4 DNS DNS

  D5  

1 70 Léane CHERIX D5 41.30 DNF 41.30

2 71 Yifei (Sophie) XIAO D5 48.18 47.47 47.47 6.17

  H5  

1 81 Jean-Philippe DE POLO H5 DNS 38.99 38.99

2 79 David DEVAUD H5 39.68 DISQ 39.68 0.69

3 82 Marco MOLTENI H5 DISQ 41.05 41.05 2.06

4 78 Sébastien LIARDON H5 42.03 43.18 42.03 3.04

5 83 Xavier DÉSILETS H5 42.42 43.02 42.42 3.43

6 85 Jonathan WASER H5 42.45 42.80 42.45 3.46

7 76 Sven H5 43.38 43.75 43.38 4.39

8 88 Damien FAVRE H5 46.43 46.17 46.17 7.18

9 87 Josselin LECOULTRE H5 46.38 47.26 46.38 7.39

10 86 Marc FRAGNIERE H5 51.25 52.84 51.25 12.26

77 Cédric LULLIN H5 DISQ DNF

80 Xavier EGGERTSWYLER H5 DNS DNS

84 Laurent NIQUILLE H5 DNS DNS

  D6  

1 98 Ana GILLER D6 36.08 36.75 36.08

2 92 Mathilde GRANGE-DEVILLERS D6 37.75 38.87 37.75 1.67

3 93 Cléa BRAILLARD D6 38.82 41.29 38.82 2.74

4 94 Chiara DEWARRAT D6 39.11 41.25 39.11 3.03

5 96 Manon NEYROUD D6 41.53 1:27.17 41.53 5.45

6 97 Romane GRANGE-DEVILLERS D6 42.14 43.95 42.14 6.06
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7 102 Mélyssa FAVRE D6 48.03 49.10 48.03 11.95

8 101 Julia LARSEN D6 DISQ 48.65 48.65 12.57

9 95 Mila ROSSIER D6 53.02 54.53 53.02 16.94

10 100 Eloïse SÉGUY D6 58.65 58.72 58.65 22.57

11 103 Luisa RODRIGUES D6 59.35 1:05.20 59.35 23.27

99 Candide ? LULLIN D6 DNS DNS

  H6  

1 111 Olan BAVAUD H6 35.31 35.67 35.31

2 109 Bruno MAILLARD H6 35.72 DNS 35.72 0.41

3 112 Patrice CURRAT H6 DNF 50.18 50.18 14.87

4 107 Antoine LEVRAT H6 50.64 50.34 50.34 15.03

108 Paul BOVIER H6 DNS DNS

110 Robin PINARD H6 DNS DNS

  H7  

1 119 Valentin LIARDON H7 41.48 42.63 41.48

2 118 Thomas DEWARRAT H7 46.29 49.71 46.29 4.81

3 120 Timon AUBRY H7 DISQ 53.71 53.71 12.23

  H8  

1 130 Marco MAILLARD H8 36.29 37.00 36.29

2 123 Elie FRAGNIERE H8 38.51 39.04 38.51 2.22

3 127 Jérémy FAVRE H8 39.50 42.96 39.50 3.21

4 126 Sam ROSSIER H8 40.84 41.98 40.84 4.55

5 132 Loïc MOLTENI H8 42.05 DNS 42.05 5.76

6 131 Théo EGGERTSWYLER H8 DNS 42.13 42.13 5.84

7 124 Ylan BOSSET H8 43.95 46.82 43.95 7.66

8 125 Alexis FRAGNIERE H8 DNF 45.34 45.34 9.05

9 122 Timo ROSSIER H8 46.19 47.52 46.19 9.90

10 129 Nolann RODRIGUES H8 DNF 48.26 48.26 11.97

11 128 Gabriel SANTOS OLIVEIRA H8 49.18 DISQ 49.18 12.89

12 150 OBRIS Léopold H8 1:12.66 1:10.62 1:10.62 34.33

133 Candide LULLIN H8 DNS DNS

  SD  

1 139 Julie LEVRAT SD 53.86 57.70 53.86

2 140 Marie WITZIG SD 1:28.34 1:35.25 1:28.34 34.48


